
PPBA 2021 SCHEDULE
Date: 4/5/21

Colt 78 Carlson
Date Day Start Visitor Home Field

4/10/2021 Sat 8:30 AM 78 Maddox 78 Carlson DiMattina
4/16/2021 Fri 6:00 PM 78 Carlson BA Trelles Dewey
4/17/2021 Sat 12:45 PM 78 Carlson SFX Solomon PPark 5
4/25/2021 Sun 12:45 PM SFX Veto/Bogaty 78 Carlson PPark 5
5/1/2021 Sat 8:30 AM 78 Carlson 78 Maddox DiMattina
5/9/2021 Sun 10:45 AM 78 Carlson SFX Veto/Bogaty PPark 5
5/15/2021 Sat 8:45 AM SFX Solomon 78 Carlson PPark 7
5/23/2021 Sun 8:45 AM 78 Carlson SFX Palley PPark 5
5/26/2021 Wed 6:00 PM SFX Palley 78 Carlson Parade Grounds 6
6/4/2021 Fri 6:00 PM BA Trelles 78 Carlson Dewey
6/6/2021 Sun 8:45 AM SFX Palley 78 Carlson PPark 5



PPBA 2021 SCHEDULE
Date: 4/5/21

Colt 78 Maddox
Date Day Start Visitor Home Field

4/10/2021 Sat 8:30 AM 78 Maddox 78 Carlson DiMattina
4/12/2021 Mon 6:00pm SFX Palley 78 Maddox Dewey
4/17/2021 Sat 8:30 AM SFX Palley 78 Maddox DiMattina
4/24/2021 Sat 8:30 AM SFX Solomon 78 Maddox DiMattina
4/25/2021 Sun 2:45 PM 78 Maddox SFX Palley PPark 5
5/1/2021 Sat 8:30 AM 78 Carlson 78 Maddox DiMattina
5/8/2021 Sat 8:30 AM BA Trelles 78 Maddox DiMattina
5/15/2021 Sat 8:30 AM SFX Veto/Bogaty 78 Maddox DiMattina
5/22/2021 Sat 8:30 AM 78 Maddox BA Trelles DiMattina
5/25/2021 Tue 6:00 PM 78 Maddox SFX Veto/Bogaty PPark 4
6/1/2021 Tue 6:00 PM 78 Maddox SFX Palley PPark 4
6/5/2021 Sat 8:30 AM 78 Maddox SFX Solomon DiMattina



PPBA 2021 SCHEDULE
Date: 4/5/21

Colt BA Trelles
Date Day Start Visitor Home Field

4/11/2021 Sun 8:45 AM BA Trelles SFX Solomon PPark 5
4/16/2021 Fri 6:00 PM 78 Carlson BA Trelles Dewey
4/18/2021 Sun 8:45 AM SFX Veto/Bogaty BA Trelles PPark 5
4/24/2021 Sat 10:30 AM BA Trelles SFX Palley DiMattina
5/2/2021 Sun 8:45 AM SFX Solomon BA Trelles PPark 5
5/8/2021 Sat 8:30 AM BA Trelles 78 Maddox DiMattina
5/10/2021 Mon 6:00 PM BA Trelles SFX Solomon Dewey
5/16/2021 Sun 8:45 AM SFX Palley BA Trelles PPark 5
5/22/2021 Sat 8:30 AM 78 Maddox BA Trelles DiMattina
6/4/2021 Fri 6:00 PM BA Trelles 78 Carlson Dewey
6/5/2021 Sat 12:45 PM BA Trelles SFX Veto/Bogaty PPark 5



PPBA 2021 SCHEDULE
Date: 4/5/21

Colt SFX Palley
Date Day Start Visitor Home Field

4/10/2021 Sat 10:45 AM SFX Veto/Bogaty SFX Palley PPark 5
4/12/2021 Mon 6:00pm SFX Palley 78 Maddox Dewey
4/17/2021 Sat 8:30 AM SFX Palley 78 Maddox DiMattina
4/24/2021 Sat 10:30 AM BA Trelles SFX Palley DiMattina
4/25/2021 Sun 2:45 PM 78 Maddox SFX Palley PPark 5
5/2/2021 Sun 10:45 AM SFX Palley SFX Veto/Bogaty PPark 5
5/9/2021 Sun 8:45 AM SFX Palley SFX Solomon PPark 5
5/16/2021 Sun 8:45 AM SFX Palley BA Trelles PPark 5
5/23/2021 Sun 8:45 AM 78 Carlson SFX Palley PPark 5
5/26/2021 Wed 6:00 PM SFX Palley 78 Carlson Parade Grounds 6
6/1/2021 Tue 6:00 PM 78 Maddox SFX Palley PPark 4
6/6/2021 Sun 8:45 AM SFX Palley 78 Carlson PPark 5



PPBA 2021 SCHEDULE
Date: 4/5/21

Colt SFX Solomon
Date Day Start Visitor Home Field

4/11/2021 Sun 8:45 AM BA Trelles SFX Solomon PPark 5
4/17/2021 Sat 12:45 PM 78 Carlson SFX Solomon PPark 5
4/19/2021 Mon 6:00pm SFX Solomon SFX Veto / Bogaty Dewey
4/24/2021 Sat 8:30 AM SFX Solomon 78 Maddox DiMattina
5/2/2021 Sun 8:45 AM SFX Solomon BA Trelles PPark 5
5/9/2021 Sun 8:45 AM SFX Palley SFX Solomon PPark 5
5/10/2021 Mon 6:00 PM BA Trelles SFX Solomon Dewey
5/15/2021 Sat 8:45 AM SFX Solomon 78 Carlson PPark 7
5/23/2021 Sun 10:45 AM SFX Solomon SFX Veto/Bogaty PPark 5
6/4/2021 Fri 6:00 PM SFX Veto/Bogaty SFX Solomon PPark 4
6/5/2021 Sat 8:30 AM 78 Maddox SFX Solomon DiMattina



PPBA 2021 SCHEDULE
Date: 4/5/21

Colt SFX Veto/Bogaty
Date Day Start Visitor Home Field

4/10/2021 Sat 10:45 AM SFX Veto/Bogaty SFX Palley PPark 5
4/18/2021 Sun 8:45 AM SFX Veto/Bogaty BA Trelles PPark 5
4/19/2021 Mon 6:00pm SFX Solomon SFX Veto / Bogaty Dewey
4/25/2021 Sun 12:45 PM SFX Veto/Bogaty 78 Carlson PPark 5
5/2/2021 Sun 10:45 AM SFX Palley SFX Veto/Bogaty PPark 5
5/9/2021 Sun 10:45 AM 78 Carlson SFX Veto/Bogaty PPark 5
5/15/2021 Sat 8:30 AM SFX Veto/Bogaty 78 Maddox DiMattina
5/23/2021 Sun 10:45 AM SFX Solomon SFX Veto/Bogaty PPark 5
5/25/2021 Tue 6:00 PM 78 Maddox SFX Veto/Bogaty PPark 4
6/4/2021 Fri 6:00 PM SFX Veto/Bogaty SFX Solomon PPark 4
6/5/2021 Sat 12:45 PM BA Trelles SFX Veto/Bogaty PPark 5


